The BLOWFISH LED Highbay  and Lowbay range has been specifically designed to ensure precise lighting for a
variety of mounting heights. Offering unrivaled performance and with lumen packages up to 92000 lumens, the
fixture, is lightweight, easy to install and incredibly energy efficient. Accessories can be added to offer a number of
installation options, advanced lighting controls, as well as IoT capability. The unit is also equipped with an additional
safety harness, further increasing intrinsic safety of the installation and maintenance of the luminaire.
BLOWFISH
INDUSTRIAL LINEAR  HIGH-BAY
•	 INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING

Results derived from content of manufacturers photometric file.
Page 1
IES INDOOR REPORT
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : HiLinear-OVAL.IES
30° 60°
90° OVAL
5 RAEBOR ROAD BENROSE JOHANNESBURG 2094
P.O. BOX 27129 JEPPESTOWN 2043
T: +27 (0)11 618 2720 F:+ 27 (0)11 614 9603
E: SALES@MAGNITECH.CO.ZA
W: MAGNITECH.CO.ZA
Due to continuing R&D, the above data may change without prior notice. Please consult us for the latest available options. Warranties subject to our
standard terms and conditions of sale.
ORDERING DATA
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION LED QTY DRIVE CURRENT LUMENS WATTAGE LUMENS/W MOUNTING HEIGHT
HL-L-01-025-XX Blowfish 25W 300mm Low Bay 33 350  3,210 25 128.4 4-8m
HL-L-01-037-XX Blowfish 37W 300mm Low Bay 33 500  4,406 37 117.7 4-8m
HL-L-02-050-XX Blowfish 50W 600mm Low Bay 66 350  6,421 50 128.4 4-8m
HL-L-02-075-XX Blowfish 75W 600mm Low Bay 66 500  8,812 75 117.7 4-8m
HL-L-03-075-XX Blowfish 75W 900mm Low Bay 99 350  9,631 75 128.4 4-8m
HL-L-03-110-XX Blowfish 110W 900mm Low Bay 99 500  13,219 112 117.7 4-8m
HL-L-04-100-XX Blowfish 100W 1200mm Low Bay 132 350  12,842 100 128.4 4-8m
HL-L-04-150-XX Blowfish 150W 1200mm Low Bay 132 500  17,625 150 117.7 4-12m
HL-L-05-125-XX Blowfish 125W 1500mm Low Bay 165 350  16,052 125 128.4 4-12m
HL-L-05-185-XX Blowfish 185W 1500mm Low Bay 165 500  22,031 187 117.7 4-15m
HL-H--01-057-XX Blowfish 57W 300mm High Bay 12 1600  9,378 57 163.2 4-8m
HL-H-01-066-XX Blowfish 66W 300mm High Bay 12 800  9,378 66 141.8 4-8m
HL-H-02-115-XX Blowfish 115W 600mm High Bay 24 1600  18,755 115 163.2 4-12m
HL-H-02-130-XX Blowfish 130W 600mm High Bay 24 800  18,755 132 141.8 4-12m
HL-H-03-170-XX Blowfish 170W 900mm High Bay 36 1600  28,133 172 163.2 12-25m
HL-H-03-200-XX Blowfish 200W 900mm High Bay 36 800  28,133 198 141.8 12-25m
HL-H-04-230-XX Blowfish 230W 1200mm High Bay 48 1600  37,510 230 163.2 12-25m
HL-H-22-265-XX Blowfish 264W 2x600mm High Bay 48 800  37,510 264 141.8 12-25m
HL-H-04-265-XX Blowfish 265W 1200mm High Bay 48 800  37,510 264 141.8 12-25m
HL-H-05-290-XX Blowfish 290W 1500mm High Bay 60 1600  46,888 287 163.2 12-25m
HL-H-23-400-XX Blowfish 400W 2x900mm High Bay 72 800  56,265 397 141.8 25m+
HL-H-33-600-XX Blowfish 600W 3x900mm High Bay 108 800  84,398 595 141.8 25m+
ACCESSORIES
Microwave Sensor
Infrared Sensor
Bluetooth IoT Node